Valves
Quarter Turn Ball Valves Range
This is a representation of the full range from Conex Universal Ltd.    IBP trade marks are registered in numerous countries.
Valves
Durable and reliable
Ball Valves are durable and extremely reliable in use. The
Conex Bänninger Quarter Turn Ball Valves can be opened
and closed quickly. This makes them the preferred choice

Ball Valve - 1200
Lever Handle
Order Code
EN 10226-2
(ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B C
Kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
120050RRR250404 ½” 15 55 48 95 16 0.208
120050RRR250606 ¾” 20 65 52 95 30 0.332
120050RRR250808 1” 25 78 65 130 48 0.602
120050RRR251010 1¼” 32 91 69 130 100 0.927
120050RRR251212 1½” 40 99 80 160 170 1.362
120050RRR251616 2” 50 119 88 160 230 2.224
Material specification
Valves
3
 No Component  Material Specification

Ball Valve - 1210
Lever Handle
Order Code
EN 10226-2
(ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B C
kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
121010RRR400404 ½" 15 55 48 95 16 0.226
121010RRR400606 ¾" 20 65 52 95 30 0.400
121010RRR400808 1" 25 78 65 130 48 0.648
121010RRR401010 1 ¼" 32 91 69 130 100    0.976
121010RRR401212 1 ¼" 40 99 80 160 170    1.430
121010RRR401616 2" 50 119 88 160 230    2.450
Material specification
Valves
7
 No Component  Material Specification

Ball Valve - 1220
Lever Handle
Order Code
EN 10226-2
(ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B C
Kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
122050RRR400404 ½” 15 55 48 95 16 0.226
122050RRR400606 ¾” 20 65 52 95 30 0.360
122050RRR400808 1” 25 78 65 130 48 0.648
122050RRR401010 1¼” 32 91 69 130 100 0.976
122050RRR401212 1¼” 40 99 80 160 170 1.430
122050RRR401616 2” 50 119 88 160 230 2.050
Material specification
Valves
11
 No Component  Material Specification

Ball Valve - 1230
Lever Handle
Order Code
EN 10226-2
(ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B C
Kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
123013RRR250404 ½" 15 55 48 95 16 0.207
123013RRR250606 ¾" 20 65 52 95 30 0.333
123013RRR250808 1" 25 78 65 130 48 0.602
123013RRR251010 1 ¼" 32 91 69 130 100 0.927
123013RRR251212 1 ½" 40 99 80 160 170 1.369
123013RRR251616 2" 50 119 88 160 230 2.225
Material specification
Valves
15
A

Ball Valve - 1231
Lever Handle
Order Code
EN 10226-2
(ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B C
Kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
123113TRR250404 ½” 15 55 48 95 16 0.208
123113TRR250606 ¾” 20 65 52 95 30 0.312
123113TRR250808 1” 25 78 65 130 48 0.602
123113TRR251010 1¼” 32 91 69 130 100 0.924
123113TRR251212 1½” 40 99 80 160 170 1.362
123113TRR251616 2” 50 119 88 160 230 2.224
Material specification
Valves
17
A

Ball Valve - 1232
Lever Handle
Order Code
EN 10226-2
(ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B C
Kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
123213TTR250404 ½” 15 55 48 95 16 0.208
123213TTR250606 ¾” 20 65 52 95 30 0.312
123213TTR250808 1” 25 78 65 130 48 0.602
123213TTR251010 1¼” 32 91 69 130 100 0.924
123213TTR251212 1½” 40 99 80 160 170 1.362
123213TTR251616 2” 50 119 88 160 230 2.224
Material specification
Valves
19
 No Component  Material Specification

Ball Valve - 1260
Lever Handle
Order Code
EN 10226-2
(ISO 7-1) thread
Size DN A B C
Kv
Value
Weight
(kg)
126013RRR250404 ½" 15 50 48 95 16 0.186
126013RRR250606 ¾" 20 58 52 95 30 0.264
126013RRR250808 1" 25 69 65 130 48 0.462
126013RRR251010 1 ¼" 32 81 69 130 100    0.614
126013RRR251212 1 ½" 40 89 80 160 170    0.938
126013RRR251616 2" 50 110 88 160 230    1.450
Material specification
Valves
25
 No Component  Material Specification